
Purchasing Guide 

Bid/RFP Title: BID 24-074AF Pediatric and 

Sports Medicine Equipment and Related 

Materials 

Contract Term: August 21, 2024 to August 20, 

2030 

Quote and PO Instructions 

A quote must be received from the vendor prior to entering the requisition, to ensure APS receives the 

contracted pricing. 

Information to give the Vendor when requesting a quote: 

When requesting a quote, provide the following information to the vendor to ensure you receive the discounted, 

contract pricing. 

1. Albuquerque Public Schools Contract: Bid No. 24-074AF, Pediatric and Sports Medicine Equipment 

and Related Materials 

2. APS Price Agreement (PA) number (see list below) 

3. Any additional reference information listed below with vendor information 

4. APS Site’s “Ship To” address (your location) 

5. List of items to be quoted 

6. Your APS contact information, in case the vendor has a question regarding your request 

7. Instruct the vendor to send you the quote via email in PDF format 

 

Header Comments: 
The following information must be entered on the requisition in the “Comments to Print on Purchase Orders” 

section of the Header. 

RQ 

PA (depending on vendor being utilized) 

Bid No. 24-074AF 

Bid Title: Pediatric and Sports Medicine Equipment 

and Related Materials 

Term: August 21, 2024 to August 20, 2030 

Board Approved: Sept. 4, 2024 

  Quote # 

Quote Date: 

Quote Prepared by: 

 

Awarded Vendor Vendor # PA# Vendor Name  Email 
Advanced Healthstyles 

Fitness Equipment 

 16519 Josh Martinez 

Bruce Schlagel 

jmartinez@advancedexercise.com 

bruce@advancedexercise.com 

 

 

Awarded Vendor Vendor # PA #  Vendor Name Email 

mailto:jmartinez@advancedexercise.com
mailto:bruce@advancedexercise.com


 

BSN Sports & US 

Games 
10427 16520 Alicia James bsnbid@bsnsports.com 

 

 

Awarded Vendor Vendor # PA# Vendor Name Email 

 Henry Schein 20122 16521 David Heiman 

Jeff Klingler 

david.heiman@henryschein.co

m 

biddept@henryschein.com 

 

 

Awarded Vendor Vendor # PA# Vendor Name Email 

J2 Medical Supply 51514 16522 Heather Alnimri Heather.alnimri@j2medicalsupp

ly.com 

 

Awarded Vendor Vendor # PA# Vendor Name Email 

Medco Supply Co 11607 16523 Ann Sciandra medcosalessupport@medcosupp

ly.com 

 

Awarded Vendor Vendor # PA# Vendor Name Email 

Pocket Nurse Enterprises 13878 16524 Amy Hallstein 

Alli Quigley 

ahallstein@pocketnurse.com 

aquigley@pocketnurse.com 

cs@pocketnurse.com 

 

Awarded Vendor Vendor # PA# Vendor Name Email 

School Health 

Corporation 

12314 16525 Alicia Fachet 

Greg Barca 

bids@schoolhealth.com 

gbarca@schoolhealth.com 

 

Awarded Vendor Vendor # PA# Vendor Name Email 

School Nurse Supply 12318 16526 Jeff Geisel 

Joe Caruso 

jgeisel@schoolnursesupply.com 

jcaruso@schoolnursesupply.com 

 

Awarded Vendor Vendor # PA# Vendor Name Email 

School Specialty 12321 16527 Sarah Peterson 

Patsy Stephens 

bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com 

patsy.stephens@schoolspecialty.

com 
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mailto:medcosalessupport@medcosupply.com
mailto:ahallstein@pocketnurse.com
mailto:aquigley@pocketnurse.com
mailto:cs@pocketnurse.com
mailto:bids@schoolhealth.com
mailto:gbarca@schoolhealth.com
mailto:jgeisel@schoolnursesupply.com
mailto:jcaruso@schoolnursesupply.com
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Awarded Vendor Vendor # PA# Vendor Name Email 

Thompson Safety 50440 16528 Robert Abrams rabrams@thompson-safety.com 

 
 

mailto:rabrams@thompson-safety.com

